
INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION, UNESWA 

Year Planner for Semester-2 

August 2022 to December 2022. 
 

Dates of 

Classes/Activities 

University Activities  for 

IDE Students 

 

Study Sessions   

Online Sessions for all 

IDE Students  

    

22 August - Sept 16,  2022  Registration for Semester-II 

    

August 27, 2022 (Saturday)  1. B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE All Programmes except Edu  

August 28, 2022 (Sunday)   1. B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE B.A-Humanities & B.Sc-IT  

    

September 3, 2022 (Saturday) Umhlanga / Reed Dance 
Weekend 

               ----                ---- 

September 4, 2022 (Sunday)                 ----                ---- 

    

September 10, 2022 (Saturday)  1. All Programmes except Edu B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE 

September 11, 2022 (Sunday)   1. BA-Humanities & B.Sc-IT  B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE 

    

September 17, 2022 (Saturday)  2. B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE  All Programmes except Edu 

September 18, 2022 (Sunday)   2. B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE  BA-Humanities & B.Sc-IT  

    

September 24, 2022 (Saturday)  2. All Programmes except Edu B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE 

September 25, 2022 (Sunday)   2. BA-Humanities & B.Sc-IT  B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE 

    

October 1, 2022 (Saturday)  GRADUATION DAY                 ----                ---- 
    

October 8, 2022 (Saturday)  3. B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE All Programmes except Edu 

October 9, 2022 (Sunday)   3. B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE BA-Humanities & B.Sc-IT 

    

October 15, 2022 (Saturday)  3. All Programmes except Edu B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE 

October 16, 2022 (Sunday)   3. BA-Humanities & B.Sc-IT B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE 

    

October 22, 2022 (Saturday)  4. B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE All Programmes except Edu 

October 23, 2022 (Sunday)   4. B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE BA-Humanities & B.Sc-IT 

    

October 29, 2022 (Saturday)  4. All Programmes except Edu B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE 

October 30, 2022 (Sunday)   4. BA-Humanities & B.Sc-IT  B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE 

    

November 5, 2022 (Saturday)  5. B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE All Programmes except Edu 

November 6, 2022 (Sunday)   5. B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE BA-Humanities & B.Sc-IT 

    

November 12, 2022 (Saturday)  5. All Programmes except Edu B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE 

November 13, 2022 (Sunday)   5. BA-Humanities & B.Sc-IT  B.Ed-(Pri & Sec) & PGCE 

    

November 19, 2022 (Saturday) Makeup Day for Missed Tests All Programmes except Edu  

November20, 2022 (Sunday)  Makeup Day for Missed Tests Education Programmes only.  

November 26, 2022 (Saturday) CA Signing Day  All Programmes except Edu  

November 27, 2022 (Sunday)  CA Signing Day  Education Programmes only.  

    

Dec 5 2022 to Jan, 2023  Semester-II Final Examinations  

 
Note-1:  Each course is given a maximum of 10 hours Face-to-Face sessions and a maximum of 18 hours online sessions  
Note-2:  Programme-wise detailed timetables are made available at the print shop and on the IDE website. 


